I.02
Fan casings
MVB
Insulated fan boxes
Fan casing - 25 mm insulation type
MVB
Double skinned ventilation box

◼ Chilled water module MVX BF
◼ Direct expansion coil module MVX DX
Order example
◼ MVB 2000
MVB: type of fan
2000: maximum air volume
Air performance data
Q [m³/h]
50 Pa 100 Pa 150 Pa 200 Pa 250 Pa 300 Pa 350 Pa 400 Pa 450 Pa
MVB 1000 985 930 985 820 740 660 530 400
MVB 1500 - 1620 1515 1390 675 - - - -
MVB 2000 - 2015 1870 1630 1010 - - - -
MVB 3000 - 2820 2735 2655 2500 2305 1885 - -
MVB 4000* 4210 4140 3950 3750 3560 3210 2800 - -
MVB 4350* - 4500 4460 4425 4290 4135 4100 3800 3750
MVB 6000* 5900 5720 5600 5420 5350 5110 4945 4750 -
MVB 6500* 5650 5535 5470 5380 5250 - - - -
* No longer available
The MVB fan may never be used with free inlet. There should be a minimal counter-pressure as indicated above. Please
measure the current at first starting.
Selection curves
MVB 3000
MVB 2000
MVB 1500
MVB 1000
000300020001005001
Q[m³/h]
I.02
Fan casings
WWW.ULTIMAIR.NLI.02 MVB 2/6 - 2024/9/14 - EN
Selection curves
600
500
400
300
200
100
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200
0 0
30
60
90
120
150
180
Q [m³/h]
56
73
50
67
32
49
34
51
53
71
MVB 1000
400
P